=2, interisiander
NGA WAKA - NEW ZEALAND'S FERRIES
RATES QUOTED FOR
NZGA Gliding
Group Booking Reference: FA5578

The below rates are based on prices to date, inclusive of GST and subject
to availability.

Fares: Super Peak Each Way
Adult $62.00

Child $39.00
Car/Ute/Van/4WD/trailer up to 5.5mt $146.00 each
Additional half Metre $30.00

Premium Lounge (Kaitaki & Aratere) $40.00 18yrs plus

Super Peak Dates:
22 December 13 — 12 January 14

Fares: Peak Each Way
Adult $50.00

Child $25.00
Car/Ute/Van/4WDltrailer up to 5.5mt $144.00 each
Additional half Metre $22.00

Premium Lounge (Kaitaki & Aratere) $40.00 18yrs plus
Peak Dates:

16-21 December 13
13-31 January 14
07-09 February 14

17-22 April 14

Fares: Off Peak Each Way
Adult $43.00

Child $25.00
Car/Ute/Van/4WD/trailer up to 5.5mt $126.00 each
Additional half Metre $19.00

Premium Lounge (Kaitaki & Aratere) $40.00 18yrs plus
Off Peak Dates:

11 October 13 — 15 December 2013
01-06 February 14

10 February — 16 April 14

23 April — 15 December 14



Group Booking conditions and instructions for members are:

e Each reservation must be made direct with Interislander online
using the special link below—
http://www.interislander.co.nz/Booking/Group-Bookings.aspx

e To access these rates members must insert the reference FA5578
e Payment is required at the time of booking.
e Space is subject to availability at the time of booking.

e Refunds/Amendments

Once paid for fares are 9026 refundable if cancelled prior to final
check-in time and non-refundable if cancelled after check-in.

Date and time changes can be made free of charge before final
check-in time subject to space availability.

e Must be a glider trailer in the booking to qualify for the discounted rate

Group reservations contact number is 0800 878 898 available Monday to Friday only from
8.30am till 5.00pm. For queries or amendments outside these hours call 0800 802 802,
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